
BROADWAY SHOW
WEEKLY

2025-2026
as of December 16, 2025

204 Fifth Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA  15222

Phone: 412.281.5900 Fax: 412.263.5401

Contact: Autumn Magiske or Kelly Mizak

Email: autumn@pmi.tv or kmizak@pmi.tv

Web: https://www.pmi.tv/show/broadway-profiles

AIR DATE: EPISODE #
1200-1230 ET Thursday's OTSM 

SyndiNet Delivery

 August 30, 2025 601 8/28/25 - Thurs 

  Sept. 6, 2025 602 9/4/25 - Thurs

 Sept. 13, 2025 603 9/11/25 - Thurs

 Sept. 20, 2025 604 9/18/25 - Thurs

 Sept. 27, 2025 605 9/25/25 - Thurs

 Oct. 4, 2025 606 10/2/2025 - Thurs

 Oct. 11, 2025 607 10/9/25 - Thurs

 Oct. 18, 2025 608 10/16/25 - Thurs

 Oct. 25, 2025 609 10/23/25 - Thurs

 Nov. 1, 2025 610 10/30/25 - Thurs

 Nov. 8, 2025 611 11/6/25 - Thurs

 Nov. 15, 2025 612 11/13/25 - Thurs

 Nov. 22, 2025 613  11/20/25 - Thurs

 Nov. 29, 2025 614  11/27/25 - Thurs

 Dec. 6, 2025 615 12/4/25 - Thurs

 Dec. 13, 2025 616 12/11/25 - Thurs

 Dec. 20, 2025 617  12/18/25 - Thurs

 Dec. 27, 2025 618  12/25/25 - Thurs

Jan. 3, 2026 619 1/1/26 - Thurs

Jan. 10, 2026 620 1/8/26 - Thurs

Jan. 17, 2026 621 1/15/26 - Thurs

Jan. 24, 2026 622 1/22/26 - Thurs

Jan. 31, 2026 623 1/29/26 - Thurs

Feb. 7, 2026 624 2/5/26 - Thurs

Feb. 14, 2026 625 2/12/26 - Thurs

 Feb. 21, 2026 626 2/19/26 - Thurs

 Feb. 28, 2026 627 2/26/26 - Thurs

 March 7, 2026 628 3/5/26 - Thurs

 March 14, 2026 629 3/12/26 - Thurs

 March 21, 2026 630 3/19/26 - Thurs

 March 28, 2026 631 3/26/26 - Thurs

 April 4, 2026 632 4/2/26 - Thurs

 April 11, 2026 633 4/9/26 - Thurs

 April 18, 2026 634 4/16/26 - Thurs

 April 25, 2026 635 4/23/26 - Thurs

TOC 412.201.4922


